
 

 

              

 

                             

 
FRIDAY 

 
SATURDAY 

 
SUNDAY 

BLIND/DRAW 
DOUBLES 

501/CRICKET 
BULLERS 
CHOICE 

MIXED 
DOUBLES 

501 

LADIES 
DOUBLES 
CRICKET 

MEN’S 
DOUBLES 
CRICKET 

LADIES 
SINGLES 
CRICKET 

MEN’S 
SINGLES 
CRICKET 

BLIND 
DRAW 

DOUBLES 
501/CRICKET 

301 

 LADIES 
501 

SINGLES 

MEN’S 
501 

SINGLES 

LADIES 
501 

DOUBLES 

MEN’S 
501 

DOUBLES 

7:45 PM 
8:00 PM 

9:45 am 
10:00 am 

12:45 pm 
1:00 pm 

2:15 pm 
2:30 pm 

3:15 pm 
3:30 pm 

4:15 pm 
4:30 pm 

7:45 pm 
8:00 pm 

9:45 am 
10:00 am 

10:45 am 
11:00 am 

11:45 am 
12:00 pm 

12:45 pm 
1:00 pm 

$10 $30/TEAM $30/TEAM $30/TEAM $20  $20  $10 $20 
  

$20  
 

$30/TEAM $30/TEAM 

% $180 $120 $200 $110 $150 % $110 $150 $120 $200 

% $90 $60 $100 $55 $75 % $55 $75 $60 $100 

% $45 $30 $50 $30 $40 % $30 $40 $30 $50 

% $45 $30 $50 $30 $40 % $30 $40 $30 $50 
90% 

OF ENTRIES 
$360 $240 $400 $225 $305 90% 

OF ENTRIES 
$225 $305 $240 $400 

**WHISKEY 
RIVER ADDS 
UP TO $200 

 **WHISKEY 
RIVER ADDS 
UP TO $200 

*PAYOUT 5-8 DEPENDANT ON # OF ENTRIES 
15 MINUTE CUTOFF BEFORE EACH EVENT 

 

                                                                                                                CONTACT INFORMATION                 TOURNAMENT LOCATION: 

1ST 

2ND 

3RD 

4TH 

TOTAL 

 

 

**100% OF WHISKEY RIVERS CONTRIBUTIONS WILL BE PAID 

OUT 

 

 

FEBRUARY 24-26, 2017 
 

 

4001 SW 51st Ave,  

Amarillo, TX 79109 
 

MEL EVANS 806-442-1100 

 PATTI EVANS 806 442 1080      

 

HOTELS NEAR BY 

COMFORT INN & SUITES – 

 6318 VENTURA DR, AMARILLO, TX 79110 

MOTEL 6 – 8601 CANYON DR, AMARILLO, TX 79110 

 

Contributions will be made to 

Make A Wish of North Texas 


