1ST ANNUAL

WEST TEXAS SHOOTOUT

DART TOURNAMENT





FEBRUARY 24-26, 2017

	FRIDAY	SATURDAY						SUNDAY				
	BLIND/DRAW	MIXED	LADIES	MEN'S	LADIES	MEN'S	BLIND		LADIES	MEN'S	LADIES	MEN'S
	DOUBLES	DOUBLES	DOUBLES	DOUBLES	SINGLES	SINGLES	DRAW		501	501	501	501
	501/CRICKET	501	CRICKET	CRICKET	CRICKET	CRICKET	DOUBLES		SINGLES	SINGLES	DOUBLES	DOUBLES
	BULLERS						501/CRICKET					
	CHOICE						301					
	7:45 PM	9:45 am	12:45 pm	2:15 pm	3:15 pm	4:15 pm	7:45 pm		9:45 am	10:45 am	11:45 am	12:45 pm
	8:00 PM	10:00 am	1:00 pm	2:30 pm	3:30 pm	4:30 pm	8:00 pm		10:00 am	11:00 am	12:00 pm	1:00 pm
	\$10	\$30/TEAM	\$30/TEAM	\$30/TEAM	\$20	\$20	\$10		\$20	\$20	\$30/TEAM	\$30/TEAM
1ST	%	\$180	\$120	\$200	\$110	\$150	%		\$110	\$150	\$120	\$200
2ND	%	\$90	\$60	\$100	\$55	\$75	%		\$55	\$75	\$60	\$100
3RD	%	\$45	\$30	\$50	\$30	\$40	%		\$30	\$40	\$30	\$50
4TH	%	\$45	\$30	\$50	\$30	\$40	%		\$30	\$40	\$30	\$50
TOTAL	90%	\$360	\$240	\$400	\$225	\$305	90%		\$225	\$305	\$240	\$400
TOTAL	OF ENTRIES	4000	~~~~~	ŶŦŨŨ	Y LLJ	ΨŪŪŪ	OF ENTRIES		Y223	400	7240	ŶŦŨŬ
	**WHISKEY	Y						*PAYOUT 5-8 DEPENDANT ON # OF ENTRIES				
	RIVER ADDS	**100% OF	RIVER ADDS	15 MINUTE CUTOFF BEFORE EACH EVENT								
	UP TO \$200		OUT UP 1									

HOTELS NEAR BY

COMFORT INN & SUITES –

MAKE (A

Contributions will be made to

North Texas

CONTACT INFORMATION

MEL EVANS 806-442-1100

PATTI EVANS 806 442 1080



4001 SW 51st Ave,

Amarillo, TX 79109

6318 VENTURA DR, AMARILLO, TX 79110

MOTEL 6 - 8601 CANYON DR, AMARILLO, TX 79110

Make A Wish of North Texas